17,991.00

9,286.00

900.00

465.00

200.00

103.00

17,991.00

9,286.00

900.00

465.00

200.00

103.00

Provident Fund

ESI

1,800.00

218.00

1,800.00

218.00

Total Earnings 28,945.00  28,945.00 Total Deductions 2,018.00 2,018.00

Net Pay :     Rs. 26,927.00

In Words    Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Seven Only.

Bank Name Branch Description